
0      pRr::junbc':Co:f5::apoh:!e|Pinoertse o
Government Center,  Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

1                               1.00   pC

2                          1.00   PC

3                         1.00   unit

3 Ton Jack stand
310 mm to 450mm adjustable support height
wide base with feet, heavy duty for even weight
distribution

Crocodile jack
3 ton capacity

Welding machine
60 Hz, 220V, 30A

1.oo  set              Portable power spray
Electric motor 220V

1.o0  set              Gasoline engine power spray
1.5hp,  1800 rpm

1.oo  set                 Hand  drill

1.oo  pc                Bench  vise
3/4 hp

1.oo  unit              12/24 Battery charger

1.oo  unit              Bench  grinder,  3/4

1.oo  pc                Pipe wrench  12"

1.oo  set              Grass cutter,  2.5hp
8500 rpm, 4 stroke

1.00   pc Torque wrench

6,000.00

15,000.00

16,000.00

12,000.00

18,000.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

16,500.00

9,800.00

3.500.00

19,000.00

4,500.00

6,000.00

15,000.00

16,000.00

12,000.00

18,000.00

6,000.00

3,500.00

16,500.00

9,800.00

3.500.00

19,000.00

4,500.00

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Friday,  November 10, 2023 Page 1  of 2



a Republic of the Philippines
Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center,  Mankilam, Tagum

PURCHASE ORDER

heavy duty

The award is based on Abstract No.  1020233902 created on October 23, 2023 under
Quotation No. C20235123 opened on October 12, 2023

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Friday.  November 10. 2023 Page 2 0' 2


