

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte
Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: HEKERO CT AUTO SUPPLY

Address: QUIRANTE I STREET TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 201610190512088720334

Tel./Fax No.: <u>09173028140</u> Registration Certificate: <u>DTI</u>

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

P.O. Number: 2023114333

O202311433345826EE5D

Date: Nov 10, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023095248

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery : _____ Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT

Delivery Term: 10 Working Days

=				=
[I.N.]	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1.00 pc	3 Ton Jack stand 310 mm t0 450mm adjustable support height wide base with feet, heavy duty for even weight distribution	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	1.00 pc	Crocodile jack 3 ton capacity	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	1.00 unit	Welding machine 60 Hz, 220V, 30A	16,000.00	16,000.00
4	1.00 set	Portable power spray Electric motor 220V	12,000.00	12,000.00
5	1.00 set	Gasoline engine power spray 1.5hp, 1800 rpm	18,000.00	18,000.00
6	1.00 set	Hand drill	6,000.00	6,000.00
7	1.00 pc	Bench vise 3/4 hp	3,500.00	3,500.00
8	1.00 unit	12/24 Battery charger	16,500.00	16,500.00
9	1.00 unit	Bench grinder, 3/4	9,800.00	9,800.00
10	1.00 pc	Pipe wrench 12"	3,500.00	3,500.00
11	1.00 set	Grass cutter, 2.5hp 8500 rpm, 4 stroke	19,000.00	19,000.00
12	1.00 pc	Torque wrench	4,500.00	4,500.00

Tools for the Operation and Maintenance of Farm Machinery and Equipment

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

NOTE:

HEKERS CT PRUTS SUPPLY (Signature over printed name)

By the Authority of the Governor

Very truly yours,

EDWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor

2 9 NOV 2023 (Date) ENGR. JOSIE JENNY. RAZANOŽ, CE, MPA, ENP Provincial Administrator

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience it lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.



Republic of the Philippines Province of Davao del Norte

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. Number: 2023114333 Supplier: HEKERO CT AUTO SUPPLY Address : QUIRANTE I STREET TAGUM CITY

Item

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201610190512088720334

Tel./Fax No.: 09173028140 Registration Certificate: DTI

Quantity/Unit

Req. Office: Provincial Agriculturist's Office

Date: Nov 10, 2023 P.R. No.: 2023095248

Unit Cost

Procurement mode: Shopping B (Regular

Purchase)

Amount

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term: ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 10 Working Days Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse

heavy duty

The award is based on Abstract No. 1020233902 created on October 23, 2023 under Quotation No. C20235123 opened on October 12, 2023

Tools for the Operation and Maintenance of Farm Machinery and Equipment Grand Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT **GRAND TOTAL:** ₱ 129,800.00 **HUNDRED AND XX / 100** In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Very truly yours, Conforme: teker) at sust summy By the Authority of the Governor (Signature over printed name) **EDWIN I. JUBAHIB** 2 9 NOV 2023 Governor ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RAZANDZ, CE, MPA, ENP (Date) Provincial Administrator NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial

ALEJANDRO R. OMILA JR.

Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.